
Jungen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2007 und jünger

1. Seyring Oskar SV Francke 08 2009 LRLQT

2. Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRLQT

3. Wollmann Justus TT Eintracht Halle 2012 LRLQT

4. Müller Paul SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRLQT

5. Gebhardt Eric Hallescher TTV 2010 LRLQT

6. Ignatiev Sascha TTV Klostermansfeld 2011 BRL

7. Patzer Johann FriedrichSV Francke 08 2009 BRL

8. Neuber Felix SV Traktor Teicha 2009 BRL

9. Harz

10. Harz

11. Harz

12. Harz

13. Halle

14. Halle

15. Halle

16. Halle

17. Saalekreis

18. Saalekreis

19. Saalekreis

20. Saalekreis

21. Burgenland

22. Burgenland

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Mansfeld-Südharz

26. Mansfeld-Südharz

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. VP

30. VP

31. VP

32. VP

Mädchen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2007 und jünger

1. Dutkiewicz Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

2. Müller Tanja SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

3. Müller Karolin SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

4. Römer Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRLQT

5. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRLQT

6. Ledwolorz Esther SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 LRLQT

7. Schneider Emma SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 LRLQT

8. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRLQT

9. Holtemöller Carolin SV Francke 08 2008 LRLQT

10. Kahl Estella SV Francke 08 2008 BRL

11. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 BRL

12. Kamprath Veronika SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 BRL

13. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 BRL

14. Harz

15. Harz

16. Harz

17. Halle

18. Halle

19. Halle

20. Saalekreis

21. Saalekreis

22. Saalekreis

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Burgenland

26. Mansfeld-Südharz

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. VP

30. VP

31. VP

32. VP
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Jungen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2011 und jünger

1. Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL

2. Nquyen Bao Nam TT Eintracht Halle 2013 LRL

3. Wollmann Justus TT Eintracht Halle 2012 LRLQT

4. Scharf Leonas TTV Kötschlitz 2013 LRLQT

5. Ignatiev Sascha TTV Klostermansfeld 2011 LRLQT

6. Nquyen Duc Viet TT Eintracht Halle 2011 LRLQT

7. Reineberg Niklas SV Alemania Riestedt 2011 LRLQT

8. Gebhardt Jakob Post TSV Halle 2013 LRLQT

9. Bryl Jannes TTV Klostermansfeld 2012 LRLQT

10. Richter Fred Aufbau Schwerz 2011 LRLQT

11. Bruska Julian ESV Merseburg 2011 BRL

12. Götze Clemens SG Eisdorf 1918 2014 BRL

13. Harz

14. Harz

15. Harz

16. Harz

17. Halle

18. Halle

19. Halle

20. Halle

21. Saalekreis

22. Saalekreis

23. Saalekreis

24. Saalekreis

25. Burgenland

26. Burgenland

27. Burgenland

28. Burgenland

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. Mansfeld-Südharz

31. Mansfeld-Südharz

32. Mansfeld-Südharz

Mädchen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2011 und jünger

1. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

2. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRLQT

3. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRLQT

4. Emsel Ada SV Francke 08 2011 LRLQT

5. Förster Kim TTV Wimmelburg 2011 LRLQT

6. Rößler Sophia SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRLQT

7. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRLQT

8. Berger Leevke TTV Klostermansfeld 2015 LRLQT

9. Lange Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 BRL

10. Harz

11. Harz

12. Harz

13. Harz

14. Halle

15. Halle

16. Halle

17. Halle

18. Saalekreis

19. Saalekreis

20. Saalekreis

21. Saalekreis

22. Burgenland

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Burgenland

26. Mansfeld-Südharz

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. VP

31. VP

32. VP
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Jungen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.2013 und jünger

1. Scharf Leonas TTV Kötschlitz 2013 LRL

2. Nquyen Bao Nam Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2013 LRL

3. Gebhardt Jakob Post TSV Halle 2013 LRLQT

4. Sondermann Moritz Post TSV Halle 2014 LRLQT

5. Hübotter Emil Moritz Post TSV Halle 2015 LRLQT

6. Götze Clemens SG Eisdorf 1918 2014 LRLQT

7. Cañabate KasparekLukas Post TSV Halle 2013 LRLQT

8. Sachse Tamino TTV Taucha 47 2013 BRL

9. Bock Hendrick TTV Wimmelburg 2014 BRL

10. Georgi Karl Post TSV Halle 2015 BRL

11. Harz

12. Harz

13. Harz

14. Harz

15. Halle

16. Halle

17. Halle

18. Halle

19. Saalekreis

20. Saalekreis

21. Saalekreis

22. Saalekreis

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Burgenland

26. Burgenland

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. Mansfeld-Südharz

31. VP

32. VP

Mädchen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.2013 und jünger

1. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

2. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRL

3. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

4. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRLQT

5. Kamprath Veronika SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRLQT

6. Bastian Nora ESV Merseburg 2014 LRLQT

7. Kleinecke Martha TTV Domstadtg Naumburg 75 2013 LRLQT

8. Bornschein Kira BSC 1930 Siebigerode 2013 LRLQT

9. Berger Leevke TTV Klostermansfeld 2015 LRLQT

10. Hildebrandt Marie VSK Kugelberg Weißenfels 2015 LRLQT

11. Anbau Bella Sophie Hallescher TTV 2014 LRLQT

12. Mülau Sophie MSV Hettstedt 2015 LRLQT

13. Dittrich Matilda Hallescher TTV 2013 BRL

14. Lange Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 BRL

15. Rößler Sophia SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 BRL

16. Harz

17. Harz

18. Harz

19. Halle

20. Halle

21. Halle

22. Saalekreis

23. Saalekreis

24. Saalekreis

25. Burgenland

26. Burgenland

27. Burgenland

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. Mansfeld-Südharz

31. VP

32. VP
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Jungen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2015 und jünger

1. Hübotter Emil Moritz Post TSV Halle 2015 LRL

2. Georgi Karl Post TSV Halle 2015 LRL

3. Suusarbekov Bekzhan Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2015 LRLQT

4. Kramer Noah Post TSV Halle 2015 LRLQT

5. Suusarbekov Beksultan Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2017 LRLQT

6. Beckurts Justus Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2016 LRLQT

7. Becker Hans SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRLQT

8. Götze Bruno SV Alemania Riestedt 2018 LRLQT

9. Paulick Oskar Post TSV Halle 2016 BRL

10. Fritz Mattis SSV 90 Landsberg 2015 BRL

11. Harz

12. Harz

13. Harz

14. Harz

15. Halle

16. Halle

17. Halle

18. Halle

19. Saalekreis

20. Saalekreis

21. Saalekreis

22. Saalekreis

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Burgenland

26. Burgenland

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. Mansfeld-Südharz

31. VP

32. VP

Mädchen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2015 und jünger

1. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRL

2. Berger Leevke TTV Klostermansfeld 2015 LRL

3. Mülau Sophie MSV Hettstedt 2015 LRL

4. Hildebrandt Marie VSK Kugelberg Weißenfels 2015 LRLQT

5. Solle Fine SV Alemania Riestedt 2017 LRLQT

6. Rieschel Luna SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRLQT

7. Krempler Minna SV Alemania Riestedt 2017 LRLQT

8. Stolberg Leya SV Alemania Riestedt 2017 LRLQT

9. Bendel Greta Lena MSV Hettstedt 2015 BRL

10. Harz

11. Harz

12. Harz

13. Harz

14. Halle

15. Halle

16. Halle

17. Halle

18. Saalekreis

19. Saalekreis

20. Saalekreis

21. Saalekreis

22. Burgenland

23. Burgenland

24. Burgenland

25. Burgenland

26. Mansfeld-Südharz

27. Mansfeld-Südharz

28. Mansfeld-Südharz

29. Mansfeld-Südharz

30. VP

31. VP

32. VP
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